
STATUS: UNAPPROVED FLIGHT - NON-OFFICIAL REPORT

Legs Flight Times & Landings Transport Fuel
Nº From To Eng. Start Waypoint/Take Off Waypoint/Landing Eng. Shutdown Takeoff/Landing Total Landings Starts Pax Payload Start Finish
10 SYEC SYEC 08:00 08:10 08:20 08:30 00:10 00:30 1 1 0 1500 1400

Refuel  Totals: 00:10 00:30 1 1 0 0 Consumption 100
Location Receit Cia Qty Observations:

Start time Crew ANAC Code SISPAT Nº Role Navigation IFR Night Land TOTAL Nº 128230

06:00 
06:00 
06:00 

LUIZ GONZAGA DIAS JUNIOR
MARCOS FELIPE
HOLANDA

115343
115248

42328867
42634778

Tripulante técnico
Primeiro Piloto
Copiloto

00:10
00:10
00:10

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

1
1
1

00:30
00:30
00:30

Reg./Model PR-OHG/SK92
SAP Nº 30050153
Flight OMNI-00105973

Base: SYEC Date 2023-12-01

Mechanic
JORDAN PATRICK M DA SILVA

Pilot in command (sign.)
Approved by user at

Client
Exxon - Guiana

Client (Name/sign.)
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