	Start time	Crew	ANAC Code	SISPAT Nº	Role	Navigation	IFR	Night	Land	TOTAL	Nº	128230
OMNI HELICOPTERS GUYANA Inc. a Gayarrat company on Photomorbal with Revaller Amerya.											Reg./Model	PR-OHG/SK92
		LUIZ GONZAGA DIAS JUNIOR MARCOS FELIPE HOLANDA	115343 115248	42328867 42634778	Primeiro Piloto	00:10	00:00	00:00		00:30 00:30 00:30	SAP Nº	30050153
											Flight	OMNI-00105973
Base: SYEC											Date	2023-12-01

STATUS: UNAPPROVED FLIGHT - NON-OFFICIAL REPORT

	Legs	Legs Flight Times & Landings								Transport		Fuel		
Nº	From	То	Eng. Start	Waypoint/Take Off	Waypoint/Landing	Eng. Shutdown	Takeoff/Landing	Total	Landings	Starts	Pax	Payload	Start	Finish
10	SYEC	SYEC	08:00	08:10	08:20	08:30	00:10	00:30	1	1	0		1500	1400
	Refuel					Totals:	00:10	00:30	1	1	0	0	Consumption	100
Lo	cation	Receit	Cia Qty	Observations:										

Mechanic JORDAN PATRICK M DA SILVA		Client Exxon - Guiana			
	Pilot in command (sign.) Approved by user at		Client (Name/sign.)		